
The SAMPI CPM's are complete 
truck pumping and metering 
integrated systems, which can 
operate with PTO or hydraulic 
motors. These systems comprise a 
multi-way valve for 
loading/unloading modes. CPM 
systems are ideal where terminals 
are not provided with a pumping 
and/or metering system. 

CPM System 
Specifications Sheet 

Main features 
 Suction from tank, pumping and metered delivery (through the 
meter) 
 Suction from tank, pumping and unmetered delivery (by-passing 
the meter) 
 External suction, pumping and return into tank 
 Suction and pumping from/to external tank 
 Flow-rate regulation 

Specifications 
Model Flow rate 

l/min (GPM) Pump Meter 

CPM350 350 (92) RVP25 M-7 

CPM700 700 (185) RVP30 M-15 

Dimensions 
Model L W H 

CPM350 mm 
in 

1020 
40.13 

510 
20.06 

610 
24.00 

CPM700 mm 
in 

1250 
49.17 

550 
21.64 

650 
25.57 

Cabinet mm 
in 

1300 
51.14 

650 
25.57 

685 
26.95 
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